

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6D3.POC.004  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Shoulder Reconstruction

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 11/15/2017  
**COUNTY:** Bladen

				Hibbert Enterprises, Inc.		Smith Brothers Paving, Inc.		Trull Contracting, LLC		Tara Group	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$107,650.00	\$107,650.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,200	TONS	\$15.50	\$18,600.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00	\$48.50	\$58,200.00
3	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	118.8	SMI	\$3,000.00	\$356,400.00	\$3,450.00	\$409,860.00	\$3,100.00	\$368,280.00	\$3,750.00	\$445,500.00
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$395,000.00</b>		<b>\$460,860.00</b>		<b>\$499,930.00</b>		<b>\$528,700.00</b>

				Smith-Rowe, LLC		Highland Paving Co., LLC		BMCO Construction, Inc.	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$66,426.00	\$66,426.00
2	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,200	TONS	\$33.00	\$39,600.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$28.00	\$33,600.00
3	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	118.8	SMI	\$4,390.00	\$521,532.00	\$5,300.00	\$629,640.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,188,000.00
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$586,132.00</b>		<b>\$713,640.00</b>		<b>\$1,288,026.00</b>